Distance: 178 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts

10 10005 Roxy I. White 45.87

2 10004 Terra K. Lai 49.58

Distance: 179 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts

10 14003 Bullet D. 0Ogg 43.73

14004 Kenzie L. White No Time

Distance: 179 yards SCT: 61 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts

1 16004 Flash R. Ly 43.38

2 16006 Peavey C. Freeman 45.74
Distance: 182 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts

10 20003 Naju S. Campbell 42.45

20 20008 Apache Moon N. Duncan 44.43

3¢ 20006 Ziva S. Zajkowski 46.27

4 Q 20001 Trillian K. Parkinson 46.86

20010 Cricket L. Pederson 66.54 8.54

Distance: 182 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts

190 22030 Abby J. Davis 40.33

2 Q 22014 Zoom K. Kikuyama 42.64

30 22007 Zoe T. Hancock 43.90

4 Q 22019 Link S. Murphy 46.48

Sunday, September 16, 2018

Masters Standard

Francisco Berjon
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Score

0.00
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Score

5.00
15.00

Score

0.00
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18.54

Score

0.00
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0.00
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Q 22026 Bo

Q 22009 Tux
22015 Quix
22004 Slyder
22027 Zing
22005 Kyla
22010 Skor
22001 Prima
22006 Quigley
22013 SuperSic
22021 Pekén

PFOXRXRXRRZ RO OO

Distance: 182 yards SCT: 58 se
Place Armband Call Name Han

10 24009 Rush
24001 FlowBEE
24007 Max
24012 Phlip

[ I >~

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

30

13
43.3%

24 inch Judge:

. Bowers 52.32

. Rogers 55.17
Frazee 40.63
Lovelis 42.82
Juhl 43.43
Tetrick 45.46
Robertson 49.92
Parkinson 64.57
Koulmentas 43.90
Morey 44.80
Bickel 78.58
conds Masters
dler Time
Duncan 42.86

. Marshall No Time
Frazee No Time
Jones No Time

6.57

20.58

TFlts
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oo oo o

Score

0.00
Elim
Elim
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Distance: 178 yards
Place Armband Call Name

10 P08002 Cooper

Distance: 179 yards
Place Armband Call Name

190 P12002 Dylan

2 P12004 Tillie
Distance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
10 P14001 Tenney
Distance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

10 P16007 Sunday
2 Q P16013 Deenie
3 P16011 Kyper
4 P16005 Erin
P16003 Fly
P16016 Ticket
Distance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 Q P20004 Nate
2 Q P20008 Billy
3 P20011 2ziji

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday,

September 16, 2018

Performance III Standard

65 seconds
Handler

J. Noh

64 seconds
Handler

T. Duncan
J. Noh

61 seconds
Handler

K. Cooper

61 seconds
Handler

. Noh
Bowers
Triol

. Aitken

. Chandler
Ball

O wWag

61 seconds
Handler

K. McCormick
H. Newman
L. Wargo

Performance III
Time TFlts R S

44.32 0 0

Performance III

Time TF1lts R S
58.47 0 0
63.72 2 0

Performance III
Time TFlts R S

49.50 0 0

Performance III

Time TFlts R S
43.81 0 0
50.70 0 0
48.84 1 0
48.95 0 1
53.60 3 0
52.17 1 0

Performance III 20 inch Judge:

Time TFlts R S
48.60 0 0
53.38 0 0
47.28 0 1

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Francisco Berjon
F E Score

0 0 0.00

Francisco Berjon

F E Score
0 0 0.00
0 0 10.00

Francisco Berjon
F E Score

0 0 0.00

Francisco Berjon
F E Score

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

(=N eNelNoNeo e
H P O OO0 o

Francisco Berjon

F E Score
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 5.00



Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 53.8%



Opening: 25 seconds

Place

10 10003
2 10005
3 10004

Opening: 25 seconds

Place

10 14003
2 14005
3 14004

Opening: 25 seconds
Armband Call Name

Place
1 16006
2 16004

Opening: 25 seconds
Armband Call Name

Place

Q@ 20001
20004
20008
20006
20003
20010

o Wbk

Opening: 25 seconds
Armband Call Name

Place

10 22027

Simba
Roxy
Terra

Bullet
Dylan
Kenzie

Peavey
Flash

Trillian
Ember
Apache Moon
Ziva

Naju
Cricket

Zing

Gamble:
Armband Call Name

Gamble:
Armband Call Name

Gamble:

Gamble:

Gamble:

Sunday, September 16, 2018

Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handler

Y. Nishimura
I. White
K. Lai

15 seconds
Handler

D. Ogg
T. Duncan
L. White

15 seconds
Handler

C. Freeman
R. Ly

14 seconds
Handler

Parkinson
Lovelis
Duncan
Zajkowski
. Campbell
Pederson

HWnwnh a2 3R

14 seconds
Handler

K. Juhl

Masters 10
Time

39.
32.
No

22
96
Time

Masters 14
Time

39.
41.
41.

Masters

81
15
54

Time

35.
39.

64
96

Masters 20
Time

35.
39.
41.
No
42.
No

89
10
57
Time
86
Time

Masters 22
Time

37.

21

16 inch Judge:

inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

7Pt SPt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
2 1 2 3 20 48

2 0 5 7 36

0 1 3 3 17

inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
2 2 5 2 20 61

2 0 4 3 29

1 0 4 6 25

Francisco Berjon

7pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
2 2 4 2 38
2 1 3 4 32

inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
2 1 5 5 20 59

2 2 3 4 37

2 0 5 8 37

1 2 4 6 35

1 2 4 4 33

1 1 3 3 24

inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

Francisco Berjon
1Pt Gamble Score

2 3 4 1 20 62



22020
22019
22015
22026
22014
22030
22007
22006
22009
22003
22002
22005
22013
22004
22001
22029
22012
22021
22028

o> Ww N
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Opening: 25 seconds

Place

19 24007
2 24001
3 24009
4 24012

Fizz
Link
Quix

Bo

Zoom
Abby
zZoe
Quigley
Tux
Sadie
Shay
Kyla
SuperSic
Slyder
Prima
Scout
Xeo
Pekdén
Cheetah

Max
FlowBEE
Rush
Phlip

Gamble:
Armband Call Name

. Scannell
. Murphy
Frazee

. Bowers
Kikuyama
Davis
Hancock
Koulmentas
Rogers
Eichstedt
Kennedy
Tetrick
Morey
Lovelis
Parkinson
Zajkowski
Tatsuno
Bickel
Ball

DEHOQOXRONDZnNnNgXRRAgROTDT OO

14 seconds
Handler

Frazee
. Marshall
Duncan
Jones

03X T

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified:

37.8%

35.37
36.17
35.03
37.79
38.69
37.37
34.63
36.57
37.54
No Time
No Time
38.49
No Time
40.34
No Time
37.66
39.51
47.35
Absent

Masters
Time

34.90
No Time
35.92
No Time

NP OOONEFEFNNDMREERFEEFERFRNDENDDNDND

O NN WWNEFEF P NNDNNDNDNDNDDODNDEFEND

P NS & &8P O0WWWwWws womwo o,

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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61
59
58
58
57
55
52
52
49
39
35
33
33
28
28
27
26
20

24 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

7Pt

NEFR, NN

5Pt

B WRE N

3Pt

oo oY W

1Pt Gamble

20

o wNn o

Score

58
39
37
36



Opening: 25 seconds
Armband Call Name

Place

Q

wWwN R

Opening: 25 seconds
Armband Call Name

Place

Q

[P A

Opening: 25 seconds
Armband Call Name

Place

& W iR
Lo o2 o ¥ o

Opening: 25 seconds
Place Armband Call Name

Q
Q

& WihR

P08003
P08002
P08001

P14003
P14001
P14002

P16005
P16013
P16004
P16011
P16007
Pl16016
P16003

P20001
P20008
P20011
P20004
P20006

Poppy
Cooper

Buster

Charlie
Tenney
Toby

Erin
Deenie
Dervish
Kyper
Sunday
Ticket
Fly

Grifter
Billy
Ziji
Nate
Parker

Gamble:

Gamble:

Gamble:

Gamble:

Sunday, September 16, 2018
Performance III Gamblers

18 seconds
Handler

L. White
J. Noh
R. Ly

16 seconds
Handler

T. Lovelis
K. Cooper
M. Gee

16 seconds
Handler

J. Aitken
C. Bowers
S. Campbell
B. Triol
J. Noh
R. Ball

C. Chandler

16 seconds
Handler

. Tatsuno

. Newman
Wargo
McCormick
Obermiller

EREP TGO

Performance III
Time

38.

58

36.67
36.01

7Pt

Performance III
Time

39.
38.
39.

43
19
37

7Pt

Performance III
Time

36.
38.
38.
40.
.28

41

45.
.35

37

76
80
38
98

85

7Pt

P NON R B RN

Performance III
Time

37.
37.
37.
41.
41.

50
76
88
17
52

7Pt

O NN KR =

8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjc
1Pt Gamble

5Pt 3Pt
0 3

0 4

0 3

14 inch Judge: Francisco Berjc

5Pt 1Pt Gamble

16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjc

5Pt Score

NNORFRF PP, NN

20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjc

5Pt Score

NORF NDW

3Pt

3Pt

BN WWs s

3Pt

S =Y ~ R SR S =Y

~

20

20

1Pt Gamble
3 20

4 20

6 20

6 20

8

3

2

1Pt Gamble
6 20

3 20

4

4

2

Score

43
33
19

Score

48
32
30

59
53
47
47
34
33
31

60
52
35
30
24



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, September 16, 2018

Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 20 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler

1 v04001 Porsche D. Ogg

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 19 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler

1 Nano C. Gaiser

Opening: 25 seconds Gamble: 18 seconds
Place Armband Call Name Handler

19 Kyna C. Gaiser

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WP OOOW

Veterans
Time

49.61

Veterans
Time

47.22

Veterans
Time

38.52

4 inch Judge:

7Pt

5Pt

3Pt

8 inch Judge:

7Pt

5Pt

3Pt

16 inch Judge:

7Pt

5Pt

3Pt

Francisco Berjon

1Pt Gamble

Score

22

Francisco Berjon

1Pt Gamble

Score

21

Francisco Berjon

1Pt Gamble

3 20

Score

51



Sunday, September 16, 2018
Masters Snooker

22 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Time RC1 RC2 RC3
41.00 1+7 1+7 1+4
51.44 1+7 147 1+7
38.99 1+7 1+4 1+2
44.81 1+7 1+7 1+4
No Time 1+7 1+7 1+4
No Time 1+6 1+6 1+4
No Time 1+7 1+6 1+6
No Time 1+7 1+7 1+7
14.45 1+7

No Time 1+7

No Time 1+7

No Time 1+0

No Time 1+0

Absent

Absent

Absent

24 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Time RC1 RC2 RC3
42.18 1+7 147 1+4
36.42 147 1+4
No Time 1+7

Absent

20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Opening: 48 seconds Masters
Place Armband Call Name Handler
l1s 22005 Kyla N. Tetrick
2 s 22006 Quigley K. Koulmentas
3Q 22019 Link S. Murphy
4 0 22011 Pono A. Polley
Q 22002 Shay S. Kennedy
Q 22001 Prima K. Parkinson
22027 Zing K. Juhl
22015 Quix H. Frazee
22030 Abby J. Davis
22021 Pekén L. Bickel
22014 Zoom K. Kikuyama
22012 Xeo G. Tatsuno
22020 Fizz C. Scannell
22028 Cheetah R. Ball
22009 Tux S. Rogers
22029 Scout S. Zajkowski
Opening: 48 seconds Masters
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1s 24009 Rush T. Duncan
2Q 24012 Phlip G. Jones
3 24007 Max H. Frazee
24001 FlowBEE K. Marshall
Opening: 48 seconds Masters
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1s 20001 Trillian K. Parkinson
209 20008 Apache Moon N. Duncan
3 20006 Ziva S. Zajkowski
4 20010 Cricket L. Pederson
20003 Naju S. Campbell
Opening: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch
Place Armband Call Name Handler
1 16004 Flash R. Ly

Judge:

Time RC1 RC2 RC3
47.39 147 1+7 1+4
53.32 1+7 147 1+4
44.65 1+7 140 1+4
No Time 1+7 1+7 1+4
No Time
Francisco Berjon

Time RC1 RC2 RC3
No Time 1+0 1+7

-1-

RC4

1+0
1+2

143
1+3

1+3
1+4

RC4

1+3
1+2

RC4

143
1+4

1+2

RC4

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
20
27
14
14
14

2

O OO o OO

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
21
0

RC5 RC6 Cls

27
20
14
2
0

RC5 RC6 Cls

Score

49
47
43
39
39
37
29
24

= = ®

Score

52
43

Score

52
46
28
26

Score



Opening: 50 seconds Masters 14 inch
Place Armband Call Name Handler

1 s 14003 Bullet D. Ogg

Opening: 52 seconds Masters 10 inch
Place Armband Call Name Handler

1s8 10004 Terra K. Lai

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge: Francisco Berjon

Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS RC6 Cls

44 .92 147 1+7 1+4 1+3

Judge: Francisco Berjon

27

Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

56.49 1+7 147 147

20

Score

52

Score

44



Sunday, September 16, 2018
Performance III Snooker

Opening: 50 seconds Performance III 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1s P20004 Nate K. McCormick 46.95 1+7 1+7 1+4 143 14
2 P20011 2ziji L. Wargo No Time 1+7 0
P20007 Eclipse K. Schwartz Absent
P20008 Billy H. Newman Absent
Opening: 50 seconds Performance III 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1s P16011 Kyper B. Triol 43.34 1+7 1+7 1+4 1+3 27
2 Q@ P16007 Sunday J. Noh 40.09 147 145 144 1+3 27
3 P16016 Ticket R. Ball No Time 1+0 0
P16005 Erin J. Aitken Absent
Opening: 54 seconds Performance III 8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
1s P08003 Poppy L. White 62.37 1+7 1+7 1+4 143 27
2 Q P08002 Cooper J. Noh 38.35 1+7 1+5 1+4 143 27
P08004 Rocky R. Ly Absent
Opening: 50 seconds Performance III 14 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls
ls P14001 Tenney K. Cooper 48.64 147 1+47 144 142 27
P14002 Toby M. Gee Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

N OO O O»®

5.0%

Score

Score
52

50
1

Score

52
50

Score

51



Sunday, September 16, 2018
Veterans Snooker

Opening: 56 seconds Veterans 4 inch Judge: Francisco
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1
1 Q V04001 Porsche D. Ogg 49.49 1+7
Opening: 52 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Francisco
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time RC1
190 Kyna C. Gaiser 51.67 1+7

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 1

Berjon
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

1+7 1+4 142 27

Berjon
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls

145 1+4 1+3 27

Score

51

Score

50



Distance: 192 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

19 10004 Terra

Distance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

1@ 14003 Bullet
2 Q 14005 Dylan

Distance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

16004 Flash

Distance: 199 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

Q 20001 Trillian
20006 Ziva
20003 Naju

w N

20008 Apache Moon

20010 Cricket

Distance: 199 yards SCT:

Place Armband Call Name

22009 Tux
22013 SuperSic
22011 Pono
22029 Scout
22019 Link
22005 Kyla

& wh R
Lol N o J§ o} o)

Sunday, September 16, 2018
Masters Jumpers

53 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
K. Lai 35.65
50 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
D. Ogg 33.10
T. Duncan 47.91
50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
R. Ly No Time
48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
K. Parkinson 32.19
S. Zajkowski 31.11
S. Campbell 31.03
N. Duncan 41.84
L. Pederson 42.10
48 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handler Time TFlts
S. Rogers 28.93
D. Morey 30.98
A. Polley 33.35
S. Zajkowski 37.48
S. Murphy 37.68
N. Tetrick 37.03

Francisco Berjon

R

S

F

E

Francisco Berjon

R

S

F

E

Francisco Berjon

R

S

F

E

Francisco Berjon

R

O o= O O

S

O O NP+ O

F

O O O O O

E

= = O O O

Francisco Berjon

R

= O O O O O

S

O OO OO o

F

O O O OO o

E
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Score

0.00

Score

Elim

Score

0.00
5.00
15.00
Elim
Elim

Score

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

0O O O OO



22006
22015
22003
22021
22001
22002
22010
22012
22014
22020
22030
22027

Distance: 199 yards

Place

190 24007
24001
24009
24012

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:

Quigley
Quix
Sadie
Pekén
Prima
Shay
Skor
Xeo
Zoom
Fizz
Abby
Zing

Max
FlowBEE
Rush
Phlip

SCT:
Armband Call Name

K. Koulmentas 41.14
H. Frazee 41.79
J. Eichstedt 45.42
L. Bickel 62.57
K. Parkinson 36.66
S. Kennedy No Time
K. Robertson No Time
G. Tatsuno 38.81
K. Kikuyama 39.13
C. Scannell 37.08
J. Davis 33.31
K. Juhl 34.75
48 seconds Masters
Handler Time
H. Frazee 32.62
K. Marshall 24.77
T. Duncan No Time
G. Jones 34.53

31

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

10
32.3%

14.57

24 inch Judge:

TFlts

O OO NWOONEKE OO

OO o000 O0OoONMNMNO= PO

O OO 0000000 oo

PR RPRPRPRBROOOOO

Francisco Berjon

R

O O O o

S

o O O o

F

O O O O

E

=

5.00
5.00
5.00
19.57
20.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

0.00
Elim
Elim
Elim



Distance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
10 P08002 Cooper
2 9Q P0O8001 Buster
P08004 Rocky
Distance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P12001 Nano
Distance: 199 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
1 P14001 Tenney
Distance: 199 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
10 P16007 Sunday
2 P16005 Erin
P16004 Dervish
P16015 Coal
Distance: 199 yards SCT:
Place Armband Call Name
109 P20011 2Ziji
P20001 Grifter
P20004 Nate
P20013 Kyna
P20007 Eclipse
P20008 Billy

Sunday,

September 16, 2018

Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

56 seconds
Handler

J. Noh
R. Ly
R. Ly

53 seconds
Handler

C. Gaiser

51 seconds
Handler

K. Cooper

51 seconds
Handler

Noh

. Aitken
Campbell
Krehbiel

2 nqgqyg

51 seconds
Handler

. Wargo
Tatsuno

. McCormick
. Gaiser
Schwartz
. Newman

=z X OXRGH

Performance III

Time TFlts
34.38

44 .81

62.60 6.60

Performance III 12
Time TFlts

59.85 6.85

Performance III 14
Time TFlts

39.75

Performance III 16
Time TFlts

32.63
34.72
27.82
35.80

Performance III 20
Time TFlts

42.86
No Time
31.69
No Time
Absent
Absent

R

(=]

S

F

E

8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Score

0.00
0.00
Elim -

inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

R

S

F

E

0

Score

16.85

inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

R

inch Judge:

R

o OO

inch

o O O O

S

S

o N O

Judge:

O O O O

F E
0 0
Francisco
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

Score

5.00

Berjon
Score

0.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Francisco Berjon

F

o O O O

E

=

Score

0.00
Elim
Elim
Elim



Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 30.8%

Distance: 192 yards SCT: 59 seconds Veterans 4 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Armband Call Name Handler Time TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q@ V04001 Porsche D. Ogg 42.37 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Number of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



